
Contractor Contact Name Street Address City, State Zip Phone Fax Email

Synergy Contracting 

LLC
Paige Naber 1120 2nd St. NE Bondurant, IA 50035 515-689-1615 paigenaber@synergycontracing.net

Master Builders of IA Carla Long 221 Park Street Des Moines, IA 50309 515-657-4400 mbiplanroom-dsm@mbionline.com

Bolton & Menk, Inc. Luke Ahrens 2730 Ford Street, Box 668 Ames, IA 50010 515-297-2119 515-233-4430 lukeah@bolton-menk.com

J&K Contracting, LLC Jamie Crubaugh 1307 E Lincoln Way Ames, IA 50010 515-233-5500 icrubaugh@jandkcontracing-ia.com

Minturn, Inc. Clint Rhoads 309 N. Orchard Street Brooklyn, IA 52211 641-455-0331 minturn@minturninc.com

GM Contracting, Inc. S. Harazin 19810 515th Avenue Lake Crystal, MN 56055 507-726-6433 sharazin@gmcontracinginc.com

Country Landscapes, 

Inc.
Trever Ewalt 56985 Lincoln Way Ames, IA 50010 515-232-6864 tewalt@countrylandscapes.com

Bonnie's Barricades Randy Cole 1547 Michigan Street Des Moines, IA 50314 515-282-8877 515-282-4620 barricades@zetzero.com

K.E. Builders Taloyre Keller 1133 155th Street Boone, IA 50036 515-230-9905 kebuilders@hotmail.com

Atron, Inc. Ron Thurman 3905 Hoover Avenue Ames, IA 50010 515-231-3357 rthurman50010@yahoo.com

Iowa Trenchless Jason Klein 222  SE 12th Street Panora, IA 50216 641-755-4692 jook1202@gmail.com

Ames Trenching William Fedeler 1509 E. Lincoln Way Ames, IA 50010 515-232-6837

City Plbg, LLC Mike Bergeson 1519 E. Lincoln Way Ames, IA 50010 515-291-2370 cityplumbingames@gmail.com

2016-17 Water System Improvements Program #1 - Water Service Transfer (8th Street, Hayward Avenue, Little Street)
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